3:30-5:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-7:00
5:30-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:00-8:00
7:45-8:45

3:15-4:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:30
5:30-6:15
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00

4:15-5:15

4:45-5:30
5:15-6:00
5:30-6:30
6:00-7:00
6:30-7:45
7:45-8:45

2023-24 Schedule Rome,GA Studio

MONDAY
Ballet/Tap IT/PreJazz 6-8 yrs old
B/TI 5-6 yrs old
Pt IA/T/J IIA 11-13 yrs old
Adv. Ballet Teens & Adults
Adv. Contemporary  Teens & Adults
Int. Lyrical 11 & up
Adv. Jazz Teens & Adults
TUESDAY
PreDance I 3-4 yrs old
B/TI-A 6-7 yrs old
B/T/Jazz IT 8-10 yrs old
Int./Adv Tap 11 & up
Adv. Beg. HipHop 8-11 yrs
Int/Adv. HipHop 12-14 yrs
Adv. Tap Teens & Adults
Adv. HipHop Teens
WEDNESDAY
Ballet/Tap I 5-6 yrs old
Int. Musical Th. 8-13 yrs old
Int. Cheer Dance 9-12 yrs old
Adv. Lyrical Teens & Adults
Int Contemp 8-13 yrs old
Adv. Ballet Teens & Adults

Adv. Contemp Teens & Adults

Ms. Mary Beth
Mrs. Danielle
MB/Danielle/Hat
Mrs. JoAnna
Mrs. JoAnna
Mrs. Hannah
Mrs. JoAnna

Ms. Mary Beth
Mrs. Danielle
Ms. Mary Beth
Ms. Mary Beth
Miss Emily
Miss Emily

Ms. Mary Beth
Miss Emily

Ms. Dicie
Mrs. Hannah
Ms. Dicie
Mrs. Hannah
Ms. Dicie
Mrs. Leslie
Mrs. Leslie



THURSDAY

4:00-5:00 PreDance IT 4-5 yrs old Ms. Olivia
4:00-5:30 B/T II/PreJazz 7-8 yrs old Mrs. Danielle
5:00-5:45 Beg. HipHop 7 &up Ms. Olivia
5:45-6:30 Beg. Cheer Dance 6-8 yrs. old Ms. Dicie
6:15-8:45 Adv. Pointe/Tap/Jazz Teens & Adults Mrs. JoAnna
2023-2024 Schedule Centre, AL
MONDAY Ms. Carly
3:30-4:30 PreDance 3-5 yrs old
4:45-6:45 PrePointe/T/J II 10-13 yrs old
THURSDAY Mrs. Hannah
3:30-4:30 B/TIA 6-9 yrs old
4:30-6:45 Pointe/T/J/Lyrical ITA 12 &up

Class placement is made at the discretion of the instructor/director. Determination of
tap shoe style & pointe shoes will be made by instructor/director. Ages listed are
general guidelines and exceptions may be made by the director. A minimum of 6

students is required to make a class.



