

2023-24 Schedule Rome, GA Studio MONDAY

3:30-5:00	Ballet/Tap II/PreJazz 6-8 yrs old		Ms. Mary Beth		
4:00-5:00	B/TI	5-6 yrs old	Mrs. Danielle		
5:00-7:00	Pt IA/T/J IIA	11-13 yrs old	MB/Danielle/Har		
5:30-6:45	Adv. Ballet	Teens & Adults	Mrs. JoAnna		
6:45-7:45	Adv. Contemporary	Teens & Adults	Mrs. JoAnna		
7:00-8:00	Int. Lyrical	11 & up	Mrs. Hannah		
7:45-8:45	Adv. Jazz	Teens & Adults	Mrs. JoAnna		
TUESDAY					
3:15-4:00	PreDance I	3-4 yrs old	Ms. Mary Beth		
4:00-5:00	B/TI-A	6-7 yrs old	Mrs. Danielle		
4:00-5:30	B/T/Jazz II	8-10 yrs old	Ms. Mary Beth		
5:30-6:15	Int./Adv Tap	11 & up	Ms. Mary Beth		
5:30-6:15	Adv. Beg. HipHop	8-11 yrs	Miss Emily		
6:15-7:00	Int/Adv. HipHop	12-14 yrs	Miss Emily		
6:15-7:00	Adv. Tap	Teens & Adults	Ms. Mary Beth		
7:00-8:00	Adv. HipHop	Teens	Miss Emily		
WEDNESDAY					
4:15-5:15	Ballet/Tap I	5-6 yrs old	Ms. Dicie		
4:45-5:30	Int. Musical Th.	8-13 yrs old	Mrs. Hannah		
5:15-6:00	Int. Cheer Dance	9-12 yrs old	Ms. Dicie		
5:30-6:30	Adv. Lyrical	Teens & Adults	Mrs. Hannah		
6:00-7:00	Int Contemp	8-13 yrs old	Ms. Dicie		
6:30-7:45	Adv. Ballet	Teens & Adults	Mrs. Leslie		
7:45-8:45	Adv. Contemp	Teens & Adults	Mrs. Leslie		

THURSDAY

4:00-5:00	PreDance II	4-5 yrs old	Ms. Olivia			
4:00-5:30	B/T II/PreJazz	7-8 yrs old	Mrs. Danielle			
5:00-5:45	Beg. HipHop	7 & up	Ms. Olivia			
5:45-6:30	Beg. Cheer Dance	6-8 yrs. old	Ms. Dicie			
6:15-8:45	Adv. Pointe/Tap/Jazz	Teens & Adults	Mrs. JoAnna			
<u>2023-2024 Schedule Centre, AL</u>						
	MONDAY	Ms. Carly				
3:30-4	4:30 PreDance	3-5 yr	s old			
4:45-	6:45 PrePointe/	T/J II 10-13	yrs old			
THURSDAY Mrs. Hannah						
3:30-	-4:30 B/TIA	6	-9 yrs old			
4:30-6:45 Pointe/T/J/Lyrical IIA 12 &up						

Class placement is made at the discretion of the instructor/director. Determination of tap shoe style & pointe shoes will be made by instructor/director. Ages listed are general guidelines and exceptions may be made by the director. A minimum of 6 students is required to make a class.